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Marvelous Microwave Inc.

COAXIAL CIRCULATOR Dual Junction Series
2000-4000MHz

Features

v Frequency Range: 2000MHz~4000MHz
v Small Size

v' High Performance

Specifications

CONNECTOR TYPE: SMA FEMALE
DIRECTION: CLOCKWISE 1->2->3

PART | FREQUENCY | VSWR | INSERTION LOSS ISOLATION FORWARD
NUMBER (MHz2) (MAX.) (MAX.) (MIN.) POWER | EVPERATURE
1.0dB@2-1/4-3 | 36dB@1-2/3-4 o
MVE7231B | 20004000 | 135 | ‘“coooontn | ep@a s | LOOWCW | 07+60°C

Tolerance: +0.5mm

Outline Drawing (Unit: mm)
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NOTES:

1.ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME\\
2.CUSTOMER OUTLINE DRAWING FOR REFERENCE ONLY ROHS
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Typical Test Result

|if®] 521 Log Mag 1.000dB/ 0.000dB  [F2] Tr2 S11 Log Mag 8.250dB/ 0.000dB  [F2]
Tr3 S12 Log Mag 9.000dB/ 0.000dB  [F2] Tr4 S22 Log Mag 8.250dB/ 0.000dB  [F2]
3-000 M5 0000000GHzZ 20.6053d8B
2 4.0000000GHz -0.3135d8
3.1310680GHzZ -0.4142d8
2.000 | 1 2.0000000GHz -19.724d8
% lsl.OOOOOOOGHZ -31.763dB

.1310680GHZz -19.505d8

1.000 2.€ z
1 2.0000000GHZ -18.826dB 3 |

0.000¥ 2 4.0000000GHzZ -23.873d ¢
3 3.1310680GHz &

-1.000

-2.000

-3.000

-4.000

-5.000

-6.000

~7.000 7 : - = - o
1.5GHz 4.5GHz

CH1| Cor Start 1.5GHz 0.00 dBm Stop 4.5GHz

4F., No.258, Sec. 1, Wenhua 1st Rd., Linkou Dist., New Taipei City 244, Taiwan (R.0.C.) REV1.1(2024.12)
www.micro-mve.com E-mail:sales@micro-mve.com Tel: +886-2-2602-0660



